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#
123
104
111
150
213
151
166
202
112
4718
144
205
106
233
290

74
103
115
254
242
281
101
252
255
224
157
210
120

FHRA Nitro Nationals 2016

Junior Dragster - Qualification Round 1-4

Class
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIS
JIM
JIS
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIS
JIM
JIM
JIM
JIS
JIS
JIS
JIS
JIS
JIM

Driver

NIEMI, Emilia
LEHTONEN, Kaapo
AHONEN, Mico
NURMINEN, Tomas
MARKKANEN, Oskari
LINDBERG, Julia
TEKONIEMI, Roni
RAUSSI, Riina
KAKKONEN, Jenna
SUNDSTROM, Jack
KOSKINEN, Akseli
VIERIKKO, Otto
BLOMBERG, Laura
KORTELAINEN, Leevi
SUNDBLOM, Rebecca
VIHREASAARI, Ellinoora
LEHTONEN, Kerttu
LAINE, Joonas
MAIJALA, Aatu
PALASMAA, Vilma
HASSINEN, Anna
EERIKAINEN, Emmi
MANNISTO, Leevi
MAIJALA, Vili
KOSKINEN, Alina
SOKURA, Jone
NURMINEN, Aada
RANTANEN, Tiia

NAT/FMN Make

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

JR Dragster

Roadster

ART-Funnycar

Spitzer Jr Dragster 4-link
Junior Dragster

Jr Race Car Hercules
Mike Bos JR Dragster
Mike Bos Race Car

Half scale

JR Dragster
JR Dragster
Junior Dragster

Lexus Funny Car
Halfscale Outlaw Jr Dragster

Thunder Jr Dragster
THR Race Cars Dragster
ART-Dragster

JRS Dragster

Junior Dragster Retiisi
JR Dragster

mike bos

FHRA

Junior Dragster V2 i

Since 1972

Speed ET
0,00 8,602
0,00 9,162
0,00 9,599
0,00 8,201
0,00 10,265
0,00 8,061
0,00 8,220
0,00 8,128
0,00 8,217
0,00 8,242
0,00 8,390
0,00 13,791
0,00 9,328
0,00 13,139
0,00 8,148
0,00 8,646
0,00 9,221
0,00 8,324
0,00 13,430
0,00 8,219
0,00 8,142
0,00 12,995
0,00 13,375
0,00 13,683
0,00 13,737
0,00 14,023
0,00 15,873
0,00 9,377

RT
0,000
0,000
0,001
0,012
0,016
0,025
0,029
0,031
0,033
0,034
0,038
0,040
0,043
0,044
0,045
0,045
0,061
0,082
0,102
0,105
0,120
0,126
0,135
0,142
0,255
0,338
0,369

-0,039
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